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Date Time

Monday, Oct. 13
4:30/5:30

6:30/7:30

4:30/5:30
Thursday, Oct. 16

6:30/7:30

4:30/5:30
Monday, Oct. 20

6:30/7:30

Monday, Oct. 27
4:30/5:30

6:30/7:30

Monday, Nov. 3
4:30/5:30

6:30/7:30

Thursday, Nov. 6
4:30/5:30

6:30/7:30

Franklin County Elementary Basketball

2025 -2026

Visitor @ Home

Townsend

WCA vs. Broadview

(6:30 Boys Only) Sewanee vs. Clark Memorial

Townsend

Rock Creek vs. Huntland

Visitor @ Home

Huntland

Huntland vs. Cowan

Decherd vs. North Lake

Huntland

Bye

Rock Creek

WCA vs. Decherd

Townsend

WCA vs. North Lake

(6:30 Boys Only) Sewanee vs. Rock Creek

Townsend

North Lake vs. Clark Memorial

Broadview vs. Rock Creek

Townsend

Cowan vs. WCA

Clark Memorial vs. Decherd

Townsend

Huntland vs. Broadview

(6:30 Boys Only) North Lake vs. Sewanee

Cowan vs. North Lake

Clark Memorial vs. Broadview
Sewanee

Huntland

Clark Memorial vs. Huntland

Cowan vs. Broadview
Decherd

Huntland

Decherd vs. Cowan

(6:30 Boys Only) Sewanee vs. Huntland
WCA

South

(4:30 Boys Only) Sewanee vs. Broadview

(5:30/6:30) - Rock Creek vs. North Lake

North

Decherd vs. Rock Creek

WCA vs. Clark Memorial

Huntland

Cowan

Townsend Huntland

4:30/5:30
Monday, Nov. 10

6:30/7:30

North Lake vs. Broadview

Cowan vs. Rock Creek

(4:30 Boys Only) WCA vs. Sewanee

(5:30/6:30) - Decherd vs. Huntland
Clark Memoria

Townsend

Thursday, Nov. 13
4:30/5:30

6:30/7:30

Monday, Nov. 17
4:30/5:30

6:30/7:30

4:30/5:30
Thursday, Nov. 20

6:30/7:30

4:30/5:30
Monday, Dec. 1

6:30/7:30

Franklin County

(4:30 Boys Only) Sewanee vs. Cowan

(5:30/6:30) - Clark Memorial vs. Rock Creek

Franklin County

Clark Memorial vs. Cowan

North Lake vs. Huntland

Franklin County

Cowan vs. WCA

Clark Memorial vs. Decherd

Franklin County

Rock Creek vs. Huntland

WCA vs. Decherd

Broadview vs. Decherd

Huntland vs. WCA

Townsend

Rock Creek vs. WCА

(6:30 Boys Only) Sewanee vs. Decherd

Huntland

(4:30 Boys Only) Sewanee vs. Broadview

(5:30/6:30) - Rock Creek vs. North Lake

Huntland

Cowan vs. North Lake

Clark Memorial vs. Broadview

Only the first 8 games will be used for seeding for the tournament since everyone will not play the same number of

games.

North Lake

Broadview

Huntland

Sewanee
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Date Time

Saturday, Dec 6 12:00p

G-4:30

B-5:30
Monday, Dec. 8

G-6:30

B-7:30

Franklin County Elementary Basketball
2025 -2026

Visitor @ Home

Franklin County

Boys #9 vs. Boys #8

Franklin County

Girls (5) vs. Girls (4)

Boys (5) vs. Boys (4)

Girls (6) vs. Girls (3)

Boys (6) vs. Boys (3)

Franklin County

Thursday, Dec. 11
G-6:30

B-7:30

Winner of #6 vs. #3 vs. Winner of #7 vs. #2

Winner of #5 vs. #4 vs. Winner of #8 vs. #9

vs. #1

Franklin County

Saturday, Dec 13 11:00a/12:00p Championship Games

Visitor @ Home

Franklin County

Girls (7) vs. Girls (2)

Boys (7) vs. Boys (2)

Girls (8/9) vs. Girls (1)

Boys (8/9) vs. Boys (1)


